
All Day BreakfastAll Day Breakfast
The Manhattan £13.95
streaky bacon, pork link sausages, eggs your way, hash browns, 
grilled tomatoes, mushrooms, baked beans & toasted sourdough
(add black pudding for £1.50)

Brooklyn Breakfast £13.95
2 buttermilk pancakes or 2 slices of brioche french toast, 
streaky bacon, pork link sausages, hash brown, eggs your 
way and maple (add black pudding £1.50)

Downtown Breakfast £13.95
buttermilk waffles, streaky bacon, pork link sausages, 
hash browns, eggs your way and maple (add black pudding £1.50)

Scotch Benny £11.95
streaky bacon, black pudding, poached eggs, hollandaise, 
toasted sourdough (add a portion of hash browns)

Eggs Uptown £11.95
crushed avocado, halloumi, poached eggs, sriracha hollandaise, 
toasted sourdough (add a portion of hash browns)

Royale Scrambled Eggs £11.95
smoked salmon, scrambled eggs, toasted brioche 
(add a portion of hash browns)

Baked Eggs £12.95
poached eggs baked with bacon bit, courgette & aubergine
napoli sauce & parmesan, served with toasted sourdough

Breakfast Roll 1 Filling £3.50
2 Fillings £3.75
3 Fillings £4.00

with your choice of streaky bacon, porks links, 
black pudding, fried eggs or hash browns

Americano/Tea & 
Roll with 1 filling

£5.00

mon to thurs until 11am

Bagel with Smoked Salmon, Capers 
& Dill Cream Cheese or American Cheese, 
Bacon & Egg

£6.95

TriBeCa Scooby Snack £6.95
streaky bacon, pork links, hash brown, black pudding, 
scrambled egg ketchup, american mustard

De Niro Meatball Sub £11
Italian sausage & beef meatballs, marinara sauce 
& provolone, bavarian sub

Cheesesteak Sub £12
sliced beef steak, American cheese sauce, 
fried onions & peppers, bavarian sub

Surf & Turf Sub £13
chimichurri marinated sliced beef steak, garlic butter 
crayfish, baby gem lettuce, sun-dried tomatoes, parsley 
mayo & parmesan, bavarian sub

The Reub Sub £11
salted beef pastrami, emmental cheese, provolone, 
Russian dressing, dill pickles, bavarian sub

Grilled 3 Cheese Melt £8
American cheese, emmental & mozzarella, toasted sourdough

Porkies BBQ Bun £9
slow cooked pulled pork, BBQ glaze, apple slaw & 
emmemtal cheese, brioche bun 

Caesar Chicken Bun £10
lemon pepper chicken, streaky bacon, shaved parmesan, 
Caesar dressing, crushed avocado, iceberg lettuce, brioche bun

Katsu Bun £10
panko fried chicken, American cheese, katsu curry sauce 
and apple slaw, brioche bun

Tribeca Hot Chicken Sub £12
cajun buttermilk chicken, American cheese, hash browns, 
hot honey, gem lettuce, tomato, spicy burger sauce, bavarian sub

C h e f  M a i n s
All American Burger £13.95
smashed beef patty, american cheese, streaky bacon, dill pickles, burger sauce, 
brioche bun & house skin on fries -  (add fried onions, fried mushrooms, 
bbq sauce, double your patty £2, pulled pork £2, fried egg £1)

Classic Dog £11.95
pork bratwurst, fried onions, american mustard, ketchup, pretzel sub bun, 
house skin on fries - (add american cheese, bbq sauce or pulled pork £2)

Chicken & Waffles £14.95
buttermilk fried chicken on house waffles topped with 
either classic maple, hot honey or mac n 3 cheese

PANCAKES & FRENCH TOAST
Buttermilk Pancake Stack or Brioche 
French Toast with maple & 1 topping

£10

SWEET

SAVOURY

Wings, Wings, Wings

FRIES & SIDES

Nutella
Oreo Crumb
Biscoff Crumb
Strawberries
Berry Compote
Banana
Caramelised Banana
Hershey’s Choc Sauce 
White Choc Sauce
Toffee Sauce
Pistachio Sauce
Reeces Peanut Butter Cups
M&Ms
Marshmallows
Squirty Cream
Vanilla or Strawberry Ice Cream 

£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.75
£2.25
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£2.25
£2.25
 £1.95
£1.50
£1.50
£2.25

Streaky Bacon
Pork link sausages
Fried, Scrambled or Poached Eggs
Peanut Butter
Mixed Nuts

£2.25
£2.25
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95

6 Or 12 Buffalo Chicken Wings

House Skin on Fries 
Cajun Dusted Fries 
Cajun Dusted Cheese fries 
American Cheese Fries 
Bacon Cheese Fries
Katsu Sauce Fries
Gravy Fries
Classic Poutine

£3.50
£3.75
£4.25
£4.50
£4.95
£4.95

 £4.95
£6.95

Garlic Butter Crayfish
Mac n Cheese
Onion Rings

£6.95
£4.95
£4.50

Choice Of Sauce
£5.95/£10

hot honey & sesame/garlic butter buffalo/franks hot sauce/bbq/
lemon pepper mayo/blue cheese

fries, cheese & gravy

with Marinara sauce, provolone and parmesan

SUB SANDWICHES,
TOASTIE MELTS & BUNS

Breakfast Rolls
Served till 11.45am Monday to Friday

Please note we are not a nut free kitchen. Therefore all dishes may contain traces of nuts. Please ask a server for our vegan-friendly menu. 
Please be advised that all tables are subject to a discretionary service charge. Follow/tag us @tribecadiner #tribecadiner

(add house fries or hash browns £2)

Meatballs £5.95

FULL MENU TO SIT IN OR TAKEAWAY


