FULL MENU TO SIT IN OR TAKEAWAY All Day Breakfast

<b>The Manhattan</b> streaky bacon, pork link sausages, eggs your way, hash browns, grilled tomatoes, mushrooms, baked beans & toasted sourdough (add black pudding for £1.50)	£13.95
<b>Brooklyn Breakfast</b> 2 buttermilk pancakes or 2 slices of brioche french toast, streaky bacon, pork link sausages, hash brown, eggs your way and maple (add black pudding £1.50)	£13.95
<b>Downtown Breakfast</b> buttermilk waffles, streaky bacon, pork link sausages, hash browns, eggs your way and maple (add black pudding £1.50)	£13.95
<b>Scotch Benny</b> streaky bacon, black pudding, poached eggs, hollandaise, toasted sourdough (add a portion of hash browns)	£11.95
<b>Eggs Uptown</b> crushed avocado, halloumi, poached eggs, sriracha hollandaise, toasted sourdough (add a portion of hash browns)	£11.95
<b>Royale Scrambled Eggs</b> smoked salmon, scrambled eggs, toasted brioche (add a portion of hash browns)	£11.95
<b>Baked Eggs</b> poached eggs baked with bacon bit, courgette & aubergine napoli sauce & parmesan, served with toasted sourdough	£12.95

### **Breakfast Rolls**

Served till 11.45am Monday to Friday

Breakfast Roll with your choice of streaky bacon, porks links, black pudding, fried eggs or hash browns	1 Filling £3.50 2 Fillings £3.75 3 Fillings £4.00
<b>TriBeCa Scooby Snack</b> streaky bacon, pork links, hash brown, black puddin scrambled egg ketchup, american mustard	<b>£6.95</b>
Americano/Tea & Roll with 1 filling mon to thurs until 11am	£5.00
Bagel with Smoked Salmon, Ca & Dill Cream Cheese or Americ Bacon & Egg	

TriBeCa **Grilled 3 Cheese Melt** £8

American cheese, emmental & mozzarella, toasted sourdough	
<b>De Niro Meatball Sub</b> Italian sausage & beef meatballs, marinara sauce & provolone, bavarian sub	£11
<b>Cheesesteak Sub</b> sliced beef steak, American cheese sauce, fried onions & peppers, bavarian sub	£12
Surf & Turf Sub chimichurri marinated sliced beef steak, garlic butter crayfish, baby gem lettuce, sun-dried tomatoes, parsley mayo & parmesan, bavarian sub	£13
<b>Tribeca Hot Chicken Sub</b> cajun buttermilk chicken, American cheese, hash browns, hot honey, gem lettuce, tomato, spicy burger sauce, bavarian sub	£12
<b>The Reub Sub</b> salted beef pastrami, emmental cheese, provolone, Russian dressing, dill pickles, bavarian sub	£11
Porkies BBQ Bun slow cooked pulled pork, BBQ glaze, apple slaw & emmemtal cheese, brioche bun	£9
Caesar Chicken Bun lemon pepper chicken, streaky bacon, shaved parmesan, Caesar dressing, crushed avocado, iceberg lettuce, brioche bun	£10
Katsu Bun panko fried chicken, American cheese, katsu curry sauce and apple slaw, brioche bun	£10

(add house fries or hash browns £2)

# CHEF MAINS

#### All American Burger

£13.95

smashed beef patty, american cheese, streaky bacon, dill pickles, burger sauce, brioche bun & house skin on fries - (add fried onions, fried mushrooms, bbg sauce, double your patty  $\pounds 2$ , pulled pork  $\pounds 2$ , fried egg  $\pounds 1$ )

**Classic Dog** 

£11.95

£14.95

pork bratwurst, fried onions, american mustard, ketchup, pretzel sub bun, house skin on fries - (add american cheese, bbg sauce or pulled pork £2)

#### **Chicken & Waffles**

buttermilk fried chicken on house waffles topped with either classic maple, hot honey or mac n 3 cheese

PANCA **Buttermilk** P

**French Toast** 

#### SWEET —

Nutella **Oreo Crum**l **Biscoff Cru Strawberries Berry Compote** Banana **Caramelised Banana** Hershey's Choc Sauce White Choc Sauce **Toffee Sauce Pistachio Sauce Reeces Peanut Butter Cups** M&Ms Marshmallows Squirty Cream Vanilla or Strawberry Ice Cream

#### **SAVOURY** -

**Streaky Bacon** Pork link sausages **Peanut Butter Mixed Nuts** 

**Choice Of Sauce** 

**House Skin Cajun Duste Cajun Duste** American C **Bacon Chee Katsu Sauce Gravy Fries Classic Pou** fries, cheese & grav

Meatballs with Marinara sauce Garlic Butte Mac n Chees **Onion Rings** 

Please note we are not a nut free kitchen. Therefore all dishes may contain traces of nuts. Please ask a server for our vegan-friendly menu. Please be advised that all tables are subject to a discretionary service charge. **Follow/tag us @tribecadiner #tribecadiner** 

<b>AKES &amp; FRENCH</b> ancake Stack or Brioche t with maple & 1 topping	TOAST £10
b mb	£1.95 £1.95 £1.95

£1.95

£1.95

£1.75

£2.25

£1.95

£1.95

£1.95

£2.25

£2.25

£1.95

£1.50

£1.50

£2.25

£2.25

£2.25

£1.95

£1.95

£1.95

Fried, Scrambled or Poached Eggs

#### Wings, Wings, Wings 6 Or 12 Buffalo Chicken Wings £5.95/£10

hot honey & sesame/garlic butter buffalo/franks hot sauce/bbq/ lemon pepper mayo/blue cheese

## **FRIES & SIDES**

on Fries	£3.50
ed Fries	£3.75
ed Cheese fries	£4.25
heese Fries	£4.50
se Fries	£4.95
e Fries	£4.95
	£4.95
tine	£6.95
/	
	£5.95
e, provolone and parmesan	
r Crayfish	£6.95
se	£4.95
3	£4.50